7/)
SASH JUMPING 8th June 2025 7 K\

ASHWOOD
EQUESTRIAN

Sophia Taylor Friary Forest Amigo 0 1
Isla Titchen Texus 0 1
Annie Boulton Sassie 4 2
Chloe Rogers Little Polly Pocket 0 1

Isla Lawton-Beard Guinness 0 1
Isla Titchen Texus 0 1
Lily Stazaker Chester 0 1




Beau Rain Junior 0 28.14 1st
Ebony Rudd Stadmorslow Angelica’s Pride Junior 0 32.37 2nd
Layla Tommy Junior 0 38.32 3rd
Olivia Taylor Billie Junior 0 40.10 4th
Isla Lawton-Beard Guinness Junior 0 40.81 5th
Amber Blake Bluebell Junior 0 51.48 6th
Beatrice Trevannion Misty Junior 8 45.64 7th
Holly Huyton Sassie Junior 16 54.22 8th
Isla Titchen Texus Junior E

Leanne Bailey Reggie Senior 0 36.64 1st
Tracey rock Oakley Senior 0 47.76 2nd
Hazel Lowe Paradise City Senior 0 58.54 3rd
Chloe Rogers Little Polly Pocket Senior 4 52.57 4th
Lucy James Polly Senior 4 52.94 5th
Ella nash Ruby Senior E




Beau Rain Junior 0 30.40 1st
Ava- Leigh Edwards Jock Junior 0 32.99 2nd
Molly Price Spring Junior 0 36.36 3rd
Lilla Cheshire Witko Countryman Junior 0 36.41 4th
Ava- Leigh Edwards Bella boo Junior 0 36.93 5th
Layla Tommy Junior 0 40.03 6th
Helena Trevannion Freida Junior 0 42.82 7th
Amber Blake Bluebell Junior 0 47.52 8th
Ebony Rudd Stadmorslow Angelica’s pride Junior 4 46.64 9th
Winnie Beaut Junior 4 51.47 10th
Summer Conor Junior 12 48.49 11th
Francesca Stazaker Tommy Senior 0 45.95 1st
Hazel Lowe Paradise City Senior 59.15 2nd
Lucy James Polly Senior 79.35 3rd
Tracey rock Oakley Senior EFR

Laura Moore Jourji Borget Senior EFR




Lily Cheadle Blossom Junior |R? 0 RL1 62.36
R2 R2 1st

0 31.88

Grace mckerchar Custard Junior |R? 0 RL1" 60.21
R2 R2 2nd

0 33.72

Helena Trevannion Freida Junior |R? 0 RL1 61.80
R2 R2 3rd

0 34.24

Lilla Cheshire Witko Countryman Junior | R? 0 Rll 59,58
R2 R2 4th

0 35.04
Poppie Lees Hazy Dreams Junior |R? 0 Rl 59.32 i

t

R2 0 R21 36.52
Chloe burton Gweunydd bedwyr Junior | R? 0 R11 61.69 et

0 ® 36.64

Ava Princess Junior |R? 0 Rl 60.39
R2 R2 7th

0 40.75

Summer Conor Junior |1 0 RL1" 63.16
R2 R2 8th

0 57.30

Winnie Beaut Junior |R? 0 Rl1 55.08
R2 R2 Sth

12 66.69

Molly Price Spring Junior | R? 0 Rl 68.35
10th




avun

R2 E R2
Layla Tommy Junior |R! 4 Rl 56.04
%5 R 11th
Lilla Cheshire Renkum Mishap Junior |R? 4 Rl 64.52
12th
R2 R2
Amber Blake Bluebell Junior |R? 4 Rl 91.80
&5 R 13th
Beau Rain Junior | RI R R1
R2 R2
Demi Russell Little Saredon Sandra Senior Rl 0 RL1 61.27
R2 R2 1st
0 31.77
Olivia Taylor Marley Senior Rt 0 Rl 51.61
R2 R2 2nd
0 32.98
Natalie edge Ted Senior |1 0 Rl 74.55
R2 R2 3rd
0 36.96
Melanie Hirrell Felicity Senior | R? 0 Rl 69.72
R2 R2 4th
0 39.74
Claire Boston Allegra Senior Rl 0 Rl 68.71
R2 R2 5th
0 43.16




Cath Morrilly

Tabs Dix

Ava

Class 6 - 75cms Accumulator
Lily Cheadle
Grace mckerchar

Molly Price

Claire Boston
Linday Haste
Lily Stazaker

Cath Morrilly
Tabs Dix

Tilly

Green cottage temptation

Lottie

Blossom
Custard
Spring

Allegra
Archie
Tommy
Darcy

Green cottage temptation

Senior

Senior

Senior

Junior
Junior

Junior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

R1

R2

R1

R2

R1

R2

EFR

EFR

Score
65
65
14

65
55
51
27

R1

R2

R1

R2

R1

R2

72.66

Time
57.6
65.64
78.18

62.1

64.2

75.9
109.4

6th

Placing
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Class 7 - 80cms
Poppie Lees

Lilla Cheshire
Chloe burton
Grace mckerchar

Lilly Caulkin
Demi Russell
Linday Haste
Lilly Caulkin

Class 8 - 90cms
Lily cauldwell
Lilly Caulkin

Verity Trevannion

Class 9 - 1.00m

Lily cauldwell

Hazy Dreams
Renkum Mishap
Gweunydd bedwyr
Custard

Brezzie

Little Saredon Sandra
Archie

Everest

Ridge cross lad
Brezzie

Greddington Acrobat

Ridge cross lad

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Faults
0

4
4
8

b | O

Faults

Faults
4

Time
41.29
44.65
49.04
4391

45.85
44.6
46.47
47.76

Time
46.08
47.37
45.52

Time
44,72

Placing
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Placing
1st
2nd
3rd

Placing
1st



Verity Trevannion Greddington Acrobat 8 45.81 2nd



