SASH JUMPING 8th June 2025



Class 1 - 30cms		Faults	Placing
Sophia Taylor	Friary Forest Amigo	0	1
Isla Titchen	Texus	0	1
Annie Boulton	Sassie	4	2
Chloe Rogers	Little Polly Pocket	0	1
Class 2 - 40cms		Faults	Placing
Isla Lawton-Beard	Guinness	0	1
Isla Titchen	Texus	0	1
Lily Stazaker	Chester	0	1

Class 3 - 50cms		Section	Faults	Time	Placing
Beau	Rain	Junior	0	28.14	1st
Ebony Rudd	Stadmorslow Angelica's Pride	Junior	0	32.37	2nd
Layla	Tommy	Junior	0	38.32	3rd
Olivia Taylor	Billie	Junior	0	40.10	4th
Isla Lawton-Beard	Guinness	Junior	0	40.81	5th
Amber Blake	Bluebell	Junior	0	51.48	6th
Beatrice Trevannion	Misty	Junior	8	45.64	7th
Holly Huyton	Sassie	Junior	16	54.22	8th
Isla Titchen	Texus	Junior	Е		
Leanne Bailey	Reggie	Senior	0	36.64	1st
Tracey rock	Oakley	Senior	0	47.76	2nd
Hazel Lowe	Paradise City	Senior	0	58.54	3rd
Chloe Rogers	Little Polly Pocket	Senior	4	52.57	4th
Lucy James	Polly	Senior	4	52.94	5th
Ella nash	Ruby	Senior	E		

Class 4 - 60cms		Section	Faults	Time	Placing
Beau	Rain	Junior	0	30.40	1st
Ava- Leigh Edwards	Jock	Junior	0	32.99	2nd
Molly Price	Spring	Junior	0	36.36	3rd
Lilla Cheshire	Witko Countryman	Junior	0	36.41	4th
Ava- Leigh Edwards	Bella boo	Junior	0	36.93	5th
Layla	Tommy	Junior	0	40.03	6th
Helena Trevannion	Freida	Junior	0	42.82	7th
Amber Blake	Bluebell	Junior	0	47.52	8th
Ebony Rudd	Stadmorslow Angelica's pride	Junior	4	46.64	9th
Winnie	Beaut	Junior	4	51.47	10th
Summer	Conor	Junior	12	48.49	11th
Francesca Stazaker	Tommy	Senior	0	45.95	1st
Hazel Lowe	Paradise City	Senior	0	59.15	2nd
Lucy James	Polly	Senior	4	79.35	3rd
Tracey rock	Oakley	Senior	EFR		
Laura Moore	Jourji Borget	Senior	EFR		

Class 5 - 70cms Grand Prix		Section		Faults		Time	Placing
Lily Cheadle	Blossom	Junior	R1	0	R1	62.36	4.1
			R2	0	R2	31.88	1st
Grace mckerchar	Custard	Junior	R1	0	R1	60.21	2
			R2	0	R2	33.72	2nd
Helena Trevannion	Freida	Junior	R1	0	R1	61.80	2 !
			R2	0	R2	34.24	- 3rd
Lilla Cheshire	Witko Countryman	Junior	R1	0	R1	59.58	4th
			R2	0	R2	35.04	
Poppie Lees	Hazy Dreams	Junior	R1	0	R1	59.32	E.L.
			R2	0	R2	36.52	- 5th
Chloe burton	Gweunydd bedwyr	Junior	R1	0	R1	61.69	CIL
			R2	0	R2	36.64	- 6th
Ava	Princess	Junior	R1	0	R1	60.39	711
			R2	0	R2	40.75	7th
Summer	Conor	Junior	R1	0	R1	63.16	0.1
			R2	0	R2	57.30	8th
Winnie	Beaut	Junior	R1	0	R1	55.08	Out
			R2	12	R2	66.69	9th
Molly Price	Spring	Junior	R1	0	R1	68.35	10th

			R2	Е	R2		1001
Layla	Tommy	Junior	R1	4	R1	56.04	1111
			R2		R2		11th
Lilla Cheshire	Renkum Mishap	Junior	R1	4	R1	64.52	12th
			R2		R2		12(1)
Amber Blake	Bluebell	Junior	R1	4	R1	91.80	13th
			R2		R2		13tn
Beau	Rain	Junior	R1	R	R1		
			R2		R2		
Demi Russell	Little Saredon Sandra	Senior	R1	0	R1	61.27	1st
			R2	0	R2	31.77	
Olivia Taylor	Marley	Senior	R1	0	R1	51.61	2nd
			R2	0	R2	32.98	2.10
Natalie edge	Ted	Senior	R1	0	R1	74.55	3rd
			R2	0	R2	36.96	Sid
Melanie Hirrell	Felicity	Senior	R1	0	R1	69.72	4th
			R2	0	R2	39.74	701
Claire Boston	Allegra	Senior	R1	0	R1	68.71	5th
			R2	0	R2	43.16	Stri

Cath Morrilly	Tilly	Senior	R1	0	R1	72.66	6th
			R2	EFR	R2		- btn
Tabs Dix	Green cottage temptation	Senior	R1	Е	R1		Е
			R2		R2		
Ava	Lottie	Senior	R1	EFR	R1		
			R2		R2		
Class 6 - 75cms Accumulator				Score		Time	Placing
Lily Cheadle	Blossom	Junior		65		57.6	1st
Grace mckerchar	Custard	Junior		65		65.64	2nd
Molly Price	Spring	Junior		14		78.18	3rd
Claire Boston	Allegra	Senior		65		62.1	1st
Linday Haste	Archie	Senior		55		64.2	2nd
Lily Stazaker	Tommy	Senior		51		75.9	3rd
Cath Morrilly	Darcy	Senior		27		109.4	4th
Tabs Dix	Green cottage temptation	Senior		E			

Class 7 - 80cms			Faults	Time	Placing
Poppie Lees	Hazy Dreams	Junior	0	41.29	1st
Lilla Cheshire	Renkum Mishap	Junior	4	44.65	2nd
Chloe burton	Gweunydd bedwyr	Junior	4	49.04	3rd
Grace mckerchar	Custard	Junior	8	43.91	4th
				45.05	
Lilly Caulkin	Brezzie	Senior	0	45.85	1st
Demi Russell	Little Saredon Sandra	Senior	4	44.6	2nd
Linday Haste	Archie	Senior	4	46.47	3rd
Lilly Caulkin	Everest	Senior	4	47.76	4th
Class 8 - 90cms			Faults	Time	Placing
Lily cauldwell	Ridge cross lad		0	46.08	1st
Lilly Caulkin	Brezzie		0	47.37	2nd
Verity Trevannion	Greddington Acrobat		8	45.52	3rd
Class 9 - 1.00m			Faults	Time	Placing
Lily cauldwell	Ridge cross lad		4	44,72	1st

Verity TrevannionGreddington Acrobat8		45.81	2nd
---------------------------------------	--	-------	-----